PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2020 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XM-L® and
XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC. Other trademarks, product, and company
names are the property of their respective owners and do not imply specific product and/or vendor endorsement, sponsorship or association.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300

•	 Cree XLamp XM-L3 LED order codes specify only a minimum flux bin and not a maximum. Cree may ship reels in flux bins higher than
the minimum specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity bin restrictions
specified by the order code.
*	 Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
Copyright © 2020 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XM-L® and XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and
the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC. Other trademarks, product, and company names are the property of their respective owners and do not imply specific product and/or vendor endorsement,
sponsorship or association.
3
XLAMP® XM-L3 LED
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS (TJ = 85 °C)
The following table provides order codes for XLamp XM-L3 LEDs. For a complete description of the order-code nomenclature, please
consult the XLamp XM LED Family Binning and Labeling document.
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous Flux (lm)
@ 700 mA
Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@25 °C*
E1 6500 K
U4 340 369 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U40E1
U3 320 347 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U30E1
51 6200 K
U4 340 369 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U4051
U3 320 347 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U3051
50 6200 K
U4 340 369 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U4050
U3 320 347 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U3050
E2 5700 K
U4 340 369 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U40E2
U3 320 347 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U30E2
E3 5000 K
U4 340 369 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U40E3
U3 320 347 XMLDWT-00-0000-0000U30E3
Copyright © 2020 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XM-L® and XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and
the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC. Other trademarks, product, and company names are the property of their respective owners and do not imply specific product and/or vendor endorsement,
sponsorship or association.
4